	Sales Support 
	Phone/Email 
	 
	Manufacturer 

	

Sheri Glover
	

586-226-3636 ext 2
sglover@repworx.net
	 
	All Pack                   BioZone                    Germ-X                   Fold-Pak                  Star Pizza                St. Clair Pkg            Par-Pak                    WNA        

	
Leanne Sutherland
	
586-226-3636 ext 4
lsutherland@repworx.net
	 
	Anchor                     Berry Plastics          Colpac
StrawFish                Vertex                     

	
Davina Hedrick
	248-346-1448
dhedrick@repworx.net
	 
	 
FoodHandler          Suncast                   Tinicum

Western Plastics                 
                         

	Nancy Lyons
	
         586-226-3636 ext 6
nlyons@repworx.net 
	
	ABCO                        Aluf Plastics               BOXit                                       

NCCO                        Noramco                    O’Cedar  

Sterno                      3M
              

	Stephanie Emberton
	586-226-3636 ext 5 semberton@repworx.net 

	
	Aunt Flow             Enjay                         Flamingo Paper       

MJS                          HFA                           Huhtamaki                

 Pregis                     WizKid                                                   

	Nacohle Hansen 
	248-298-6618
Nhansen@repworx.net
	
	Apoc                       Saneck


RepWorx Inside Sales Support
by Manufacturer

Rep Support & Monthly Reports:
Leanne: Cathy  - Anchor
Nancy: Amanda – NCCO & Sterno
Stephanie: Mike HFA, Huhtamaki 
Davina: Bogie, Chris S, Chris L, Desiree, Matt, Logan & Scott
Sheri: Fold-Pak, Star Pizza & WNA

